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34  Paper
Strip Nail
SFDH2003

D-Head Plain 3.06mm 75mm 3,000 $54.50 45%

60%

40%

50%

59%

$64.70

$73.00

$111.00

$66.00

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

90mm

75mm

90mm

50mm

3.15mm

3.06mm

3.15mm

2.87mm

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

Electro
Galvanised

Electro
Galvanised

Hot
Dipped
Galvanised

Hot
Dipped
Galvanised

Hot
Dipped
Galvanised

D-Head

D-Head

D-Head

D-Head

34  Paper
Strip Nail
SFDH2004

34  Paper
Strip Nail
SFDH2005

34  Paper
Strip Nail
SFDH2006

34  Paper
Strip Nail
SFDH2036

Used in any application exposed to the elements, the Surefire Hot Dipped Galvanised and Electro 
Galvanised Nails deliver a heavy-duty coating for any project.

The Chippies companion, Surefire D-Head Framing nails are suitable for every gun type - pneumatic, 
gas or battery. Our paper strip D-Head nails have an anti-jam collation, ensuring a job DONE RIGHT.

TO SUIT: Paslode   Senco   and all pneumatic, gas or battery framing guns.

APPLICATIONS: Framing, Flooring, Fencing, Roofing, Cladding.

$29.89

$25.88

$43.80

$55.50

$26.86
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15  Plastic
Collated Coil
SFPC2014

15  Plastic
Collated Coil
SFPC2015

15  Plastic
Collated Coil
SFPC2016

15  Plastic
Collated Coil
SFPC2017

15  Plastic
Collated Coil
SFPC2020

15  Plastic
Collated Coil
SFPC2022

15  Plastic
Collated Coil
SFPC2019

15  Plastic
Collated Coil
SFPC2021

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Screw

Screw

Ring

Ring

Ring

Ring

Screw

Screw

2.7mm 32mm 400 $9.40 49%

47%

40%

49%

40%

48%

40%

44%

$8.62

$10.34

$12.52

$24.48

$26.50

$29.95

$35.40

400

400

400

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

32mm

45mm

50mm

32mm

32mm

45mm

50mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.7mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

Hardened
Electro
Galvanised

Hardened
Electro
Galvanised

Hardened
Electro
Galvanised

Hardened
Electro
Galvanised

Hot
Dipped
Galvanised

Hot
Dipped
Galvanised

Hot
Dipped
Galvanised

Hot
Dipped
Galvanised

15° PLASTIC COLLATED COIL NAILS

Ideal for cladding, tile and sheet underlay, decking, cavity battens, bracing, weatherboard, timber 
framing, metal connectors and fencing. Suitable for all gun types with quality first and foremost, and 
perfect colation every time - that is the Surefire guarantee.

TO SUIT: Paslode   Senco   Bostich   and all pneumatic coil nailers.

APPLICATIONS: Cladding, Bracing, Decking, Fencing, Cavity Battens, Weatherboard, Framing, Metal 

Connectors, Tile & Sheet underlay.

$4.78

$4.54

$6.18

$6.41

$14.69

$13.79

$17.97

$19.97
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0° PLASTIC COLLATED COIL NAILS

TYPE/CODE HEAD COATING SHANK DIAMETER LENGTH PACK QTY DISCOUNT
LIST

PRICE
CLEARANCE

PRICE

0  Plastic
Collated Coil
SFZPC2028

0  Plastic
Collated Coil
SFZPC2029

0  Plastic
Collated Coil
SFZPC2030

0  Plastic
Collated Coil
SFZPC2031

0  Plastic
Collated Coil
SFZPC2032

0  Plastic
Collated Coil
SFZPC3007

0  Plastic
Collated Coil
SFZPC3008

Round

Round

Round

Dome

Round

Round

Round

Screw

Screw

Ring

Screw

Screw

Ring

Screw

2.7mm 32mm $35.89 59%

47%

56%

62%

53%

59%

60%

$29.50

$35.98

$42.10

$31.27

$77.96

$81.31

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

50mm

50mm

52mm

45mm

50mm

52mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

Hot
Dipped
Galvanised

Hot
Dipped
Galvanised

Hot
Dipped
Galvanised

Hot
Dipped
Galvanised

Hot
Dipped
Galvanised

Suitable for all gun types with quality first and foremost, and perfect collation every time - that is the 
Surefire guarantee.

TO SUIT: Duofast   and all 0  Coil Nailers.

APPLICATIONS: Decking, Fencing, Flooring, Cladding.

$14.79

$15.69

$15.69

$16.14

$14.72

$31.69

$32.87
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15° WIRE COLLATED COIL NAILS

TYPE/CODE HEAD COATING SHANK DIAMETER LENGTH PACK QTY DISCOUNT
LIST

PRICE
CLEARANCE

PRICE

DA Series
Brads
SFDA2011

Plain Plain 1.75mm 50mm $25.86 49%3,000Galvanised

TYPE/CODE HEAD COATING SHANK DIAMETER LENGTH PACK QTY DISCOUNT
LIST

PRICE
CLEARANCE

PRICE

15  Wire
Collated Coil
SFWC2002

15  Wire
Collated Coil
SFWC2003

Round

Round

Screw

Screw

2.5mm 50mm $35.89 $14.79 59%

47%$15.69$29.509,000

9,000

57mm2.5mm

Electro
Galvanised

Electro
Galvanised

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

High volume fencers rely on SUREFIRE Wire Coil 
nails to build their fences, day in, day out. Suitable 
for pine and cypress materials, delivering nails at 
high speed is what it’s all about.

TO SUIT: Paslode   Senco   Bostich   and all pneumatic coil nailers.

APPLICATIONS: Fencing, Pallet Making

Designed for volume fix-out, the Surefire DA Brads 
can be relied on every day for the finishing touches 
of the build. Suitable for all pneumatic and battery 
BA Bradders.

TO SUIT: Paslode   Senco   Hitachi   DeWalt   Milwaukee   and all pneumatic and battery BA Bradders.

APPLICATIONS: Moulding and trim, Fix-out, Panelling, Architraves, Quad, Furniture & Cabinet Making.

$13.12



71 Star Crescent Hallam Victoria 3803

 T: 03 9796 5811   E: orders@denbies.com.au

® Surefire Nails is a registered brand of Denbies Group


