CLEARANCE



40-60% OFF

ONLY WHILE STOCKS LAST

34° PAPER STRIP NAILS





Used in any application exposed to the elements, the Surefire Hot Dipped Galvanised and Electro Galvanised Nails deliver a heavy-duty coating for any project.

The Chippies companion, Surefire D-Head Framing nails are suitable for every gun type - pneumatic, gas or battery. Our paper strip D-Head nails have an anti-jam collation, ensuring a job DONE RIGHT.

TO SUIT: Paslode® Senco® and all pneumatic, gas or battery framing guns.

APPLICATIONS: Framing, Flooring, Fencing, Roofing, Cladding.

TYPE/CODE	HEAD	COATING	SHANK	DIAMETER	LENGTH	PACK QTY	LIST PRICE	CLEARANCE PRICE	DISCOUNT
34° Paper Strip Nail SFDH2003	D-Head	Electro Galvanised	Plain	3.06mm	75mm	3,000	\$54.50	\$29.89	45%
34° Paper Strip Nail SFDH2004	D-Head	Electro Galvanised	Plain	3.15mm	90mm	3,000	\$64.70	\$25.88	60%
34° Paper Strip Nail SFDH2005	D-Head	Hot Dipped Galvanised	Plain	3.06mm	75mm	3,000	\$73.00	\$43.80	40%
34° Paper Strip Nail SFDH2006	D-Head	Hot Dipped Galvanised	Plain	3.15mm	90mm	3,000	\$111.00	\$55.50	50%
34° Paper Strip Nail SFDH2036	D-Head	Hot Dipped Galvanised	Plain	2.87mm	50mm	3,000	\$66.00	\$26.86	59%



15° PLASTIC COLLATED COIL NAILS





Ideal for cladding, tile and sheet underlay, decking, cavity battens, bracing, weatherboard, timber framing, metal connectors and fencing. Suitable for all gun types with quality first and foremost, and perfect colation every time - that is the Surefire guarantee.

TO SUIT: Paslode® Senco® Bostich® and all pneumatic coil nailers.

APPLICATIONS: Cladding, Bracing, Decking, Fencing, Cavity Battens, Weatherboard, Framing, Metal Connectors, Tile & Sheet underlay.

							LIST	CLEARANCE	
TYPE/CODE	HEAD	COATING	SHANK	DIAMETER	LENGTH	PACK QTY	PRICE	PRICE	DISCOUNT
15° Plastic Collated Coil SFPC2014	Round	Hardened Electro Galvanised	Screw	2.7mm	32mm	400	\$9.40	\$4.78	49%
15° Plastic Collated Coil SFPC2015	Round	Hardened Electro Galvanised	Screw	2.5mm	32mm	400	\$8.62	\$4.54	47%
15° Plastic Collated Coil SFPC2016	Round	Hot Dipped Galvanised	Ring	2.5mm	45mm	400	\$10.34	\$6.18	40%
15° Plastic Collated Coil SFPC2017	Round	Hot Dipped Galvanised	Ring	2.5mm	50mm	400	\$12.52	\$6.41	49%
15° Plastic Collated Coil SFPC2019	Round	Hardened Electro Galvanised	Screw	2.7mm	32mm	1,800	\$24.48	\$14.69	40%
15° Plastic Collated Coil SFPC2020	Round	Hardened Electro Galvanised	Screw	2.5mm	32mm	1,800	\$26.50	\$13.79	48%
15° Plastic Collated Coil SFPC2021	Round	Hot Dipped Galvanised	Ring	2.5mm	45mm	1,800	\$29.95	\$17.97	40%
15° Plastic Collated Coil SFPC2022	Round	Hot Dipped Galvanised	Ring	2.5mm	50mm	1,800	\$35.40	\$19.97	44%



O° PLASTIC COLLATED COIL NAILS



Suitable for all gun types with quality first and foremost, and perfect collation every time - that is the Surefire guarantee.

TO SUIT: Duofast® and all 0° Coil Nailers.

APPLICATIONS: Decking, Fencing, Flooring, Cladding.

TYPE/CODE	HEAD	COATING	SHANK	DIAMETER	LENGTH	PACK QTY	LIST PRICE	CLEARANCE PRICE	DISCOUNT
0° Plastic Collated Coil SFZPC2028	Round	Hot Dipped Galvanised	Screw	2.7mm	32mm	1,800	\$35.89	\$14.79	59%
0° Plastic Collated Coil SFZPC2029	Round	Hot Dipped Galvanised	Screw	2.5mm	50mm	1,800	\$29.50	\$15.69	47%
0° Plastic Collated Coil SFZPC2030	Round	Hot Dipped Galvanised	Ring	2.5mm	50mm	1,800	\$35.98	\$15.69	56%
0° Plastic Collated Coil SFZPC2031	Dome	Hot Dipped Galvanised	Screw	2.5mm	52mm	1,800	\$42.10	\$16.14	62%
0° Plastic Collated Coil SFZPC2032	Round	Hot Dipped Galvanised	Ring	2.5mm	45mm	1,800	\$31.27	\$14.72	53%
0° Plastic Collated Coil SFZPC3007	Round	Stainless Steel	Screw	2.5mm	50mm	1,800	\$77.96	\$31.69	59%
0° Plastic Collated Coil SFZPC3008	Round	Stainless Steel	Screw	2.5mm	52mm	1,800	\$81.31	\$32.87	60%

15° WIRE COLLATED COIL NAILS



High volume fencers rely on SUREFIRE Wire Coil nails to build their fences, day in, day out. Suitable for pine and cypress materials, delivering nails at high speed is what it's all about.

TO SUIT: Paslode® Senco® Bostich® and all pneumatic coil nailers.

APPLICATIONS: Fencing, Pallet Making

TYPE/CODE	HEAD	COATING	SHANK	DIAMETER	LENGTH	PACK QTY	LIST PRICE	CLEARANCE PRICE	DISCOUNT
15° Wire Collated Coil SFWC2002	Round	Electro Galvanised	Screw	2.5mm	50mm	9,000	S	OLD O	UT 6
15° Wire Collated Coil SFWC2003	Round	Electro Galvanised	Screw	2.5mm	57mm	9,000	S	OLD O	UT %

Designed for volume fix-out, the Surefire DA Brads can be relied on every day for the finishing touches of the build. Suitable for all pneumatic and battery BA Bradders.



TO SUIT: Paslode® Senco® Hitachi® DeWalt® Milwaukee® and all pneumatic and battery BA Bradders. **APPLICATIONS:** Moulding and trim, Fix-out, Panelling, Architraves, Quad, Furniture & Cabinet Making.

TYPE/CODE	HEAD	COATING	SHANK	DIAMETER	LENGTH	PACK QTY	LIST PRICE	CLEARANCE PRICE	DISCOUNT
DA Series Brads SFDA2011	Plain	Galvanised	Plain	1.75mm	50mm	3,000	\$25.86	\$13.12	49%



71 Star Crescent Hallam Victoria 3803
T: 03 9796 5811 E: orders@denbies.com.au

